OPTICAL MODULATION
ANALYZER
quantifiphotonics.com
OMA
PRELIMINARY SPECIFICATION SHEET
Quantifi Photonics  |  OMA specification sheet  |  2 of 30 Version 0.3.3
FEATURES
Get the most out of your investment with Tektronix

Quantifi Photonics  |  OMA specification sheet  |  28 of 30 Version 0.3.3
IQRX - RM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model number
1002 = 45 GHz Photodetector bandwidth
1004 = 70 GHz Photodetector bandwidth
Connector type
FC = FC/PC
FA = FC/APC
Side mounting brackets for 19-inch racks
WARRANTY INFORMATION
This product comes with a standard 1 year warranty.
IQRX - XXXX - XX
Signal analyzer software
OM1106	= Optical Modulation Analysis software
OM1106 options
OM1106 = Optical Modulation Analysis (OMA) Software
only
OM1106 QAM = Adds QAM and other software
demodulators
OM1106 MCS = Adds multi-carrier superchannel support
Record length options
Opt. 10XL = 125 MS/Ch
Opt. 20XL = 250 MS/Ch
Opt. 50XL = 500 MS/Ch on 4 channels, 1 GS/Ch
on 2 channels
Individual oscilloscopes
DPO77002SX = ATI performance oscilloscope
with 1 Ch x 70 GHz, 200 GS/s or 2 Ch x 33 GHz, 100 GS/s
DPO75902SX = ATI performance oscilloscope
with 1 Ch x 59 GHz, 200 GS/s or 2 Ch x 33 GHz, 100 GS/s
DPO75002SX = ATI performance oscilloscope
with 1 Ch x 50 GHz, 200 GS/s or 2 Ch x 33 GHz, 100 GS/s
DPO73304SX = Digital phosphor oscilloscope
with 2 Ch x 33 GHz, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch x 23 GHz, 50 GS/s
DPO72304SX = Digital phosphor oscilloscope
with 2 Ch x 23 GHz, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch x 23 GHz, 50 GS/s
Multi-unit systems
DPS77004SX = 70GHz ATI Performance Oscilloscope
System: 2 Ch x 70 GHz, 200 GS/s or 4 Ch x 33 GHz,